A
A
2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone: 714 668 3660
Fax: 714 668 1107

5T Penta Arm Mount with Stem3Tenon
See Installation Instructions for Stem Tenon Details.
Product Order Guide
Number of Fixtures
   INC HPS MH
Luminaire Weight EPA Max Wattage Max Wattage Max Wattage
AA-03-14 40# 1.4 150 70 N/A
AA-03-16 42# 1.8 200 150 100
AA-03-18 46# 2.3 250 150 175
CO Opal Acrylic
CC Clear Acrylic
CCR Clear Acrylic with Refractor
CB Bronze Acrylic
CBR Bronze Acrylic with Refractor
Optics
Luminaire Parameters